DATE
Wednesday 30 October

Thursday 31 October

Friday 1 November

Sunday 3 November

Tuesday 5 November

TASC 2024 Music Practical Timetable

Version 22 July 2024

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
10:00am
9:00am
12:40pm

2:40pm

MSM315120 MUSIC

2024 PRACTICAL TIMETABLE

SCHOOL/COLLEGE

Claremont College

Hellyer College
Don College
Launceston Christian School
Launceston College
St Patrick’s College
Elizabeth College

Hobart College
Rosny College

Mackillop College

COURSE
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music
MSM315120 Music

MSM315120 Music

MSM315120 Music

TASMANIAN

A(I:‘S ASSESSMENT, STANDARDS

& CERTIFICATION




