MSM315120 MUSIC 2024 PRACTICAL TIMETABLE

DATE	TIME	SCHOOL/COLLEGE	COURSE
Wednesday 30 October	9:00am	Claremont College	MSM315120 Music
Thursday 31 October	9:00am	Hellyer College	MSM315120 Music
	12:00pm	Don College	MSM315120 Music
Friday 1 November	9:00am	Launceston Christian School	MSM315120 Music
	11:00am	Launceston College	MSM315120 Music
	2:00pm	St Patrick's College	MSM315120 Music
Sunday 3 November	10:00am	Elizabeth College	MSM315120 Music
Tuesday 5 November	9:00am	Hobart College	MSM315120 Music
	12:40pm	Rosny College	MSM315120 Music
	2:40pm	Mackillop College	MSM315120 Music



TASMANIAN ASSESSMENT, STANDARDS & CERTIFICATION